ASHER CARBALKEDA

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

SAN

2023 PEDRO Yes
SAN

2022 PEDRO Yes
SAN

2021 PEDRO No
SAN

2020 PEDRO Yes
SAN

2019 PEDRO Yes
SAN

2018 PEDRO Yes
SAN

2017 PEDRO Yes
SAN

2016 PEDRO Yes

2015 ORIO Yes

2014 ORIO Yes

2013 ORIO Yes

2012 ORIO Yes

2011 No
SAN

2010 PEDRO Yes
SAN

2009 PEDRO No
SAN

2008 PEDRO No

2007 No

2006 No

2005 No

2004 No

2003 No

2002 No

2001 No

2000 No

1999 No

1998 No

1997 FORTUNA No

ASIER CARBALLEDA
GARCIA

Bornin: PASAIA 11-10-1979

Times

boa

Condition on
Own 2
Own 2
Own

Own 2
Own 20
Not own 16
Not own 16
Notown 15
Own 2
Not own 15
Not own 17
Notown 2
Own 17
Own

Own

Formed

Times

Clubs

Clubs Number Best

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

0

0

o o~ 01 DN

11

10

N

37

69

74

77

174
193
179

113

a1

19:59,76 20:12,40

20:12,30 21:26,08

19:55,28 21:23,42

20:07,68 22:04,78

19:58,76 22:05,28

19:35,44 23:20,60

19:36,62 20:51,84

17:49,44 20:16,58
19:04,74 21:55,02
18:56,08 21:40,28
19:24,96 21:20,80

19:29,02 21:39,64



